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BACHELOR’S DEGREES   

Program  Degree  CIP Code  
Accounting  B.B.A.  52.0301.00  
Applied Arts and Sciences  B.A.A.S.  30.9999.40  
Art  B.A./B.F.A.  50.0701.00  
Biochemistry B.S. 26.0202.00 
Biology  B.S.  26.0101.00  
Chemistry  B.S.  40.0501.00  
Chemical Engineering B.S.Ch.E. 14.0701.00 
Civil Engineering  B.S.C.E.  14.0801.00  
Communication Sciences and Disorders  B.S.  51.0201.00  

Communication Studies B.A./B.S. 09.0102.00 
Computer Information Systems  B.S.  11.0101.00  
Computer Engineering B.S.C.P.E. 14.0901.00 
Computer Science  B.S.  11.0101.00  
Construction Engineering B.S.Con.E. 14.3301.00 
Construction Management  B.S.C.M. 15.1001.00 
Criminal Justice  B.S.  43.0104.00  
Economics  B.A./B.S.  52.0601.00  
Education B.S.E.D. 13.1206.00 
Electrical Engineering  B.S.E.E.  14.1001.00  
English  B.A.  23.0101.00  
Finance  B.B.A.  52.0801.00  
General Business  B.S.  52.0101.00  
Health Sciences  B.S.  51.0001.00  
History  B.A./B.S.  54.0101.00  
Human Resource Development  B.S.  52.1005.00  
Industrial Technology  B.S.  15.0612.00  
Information Technology   B.S.  11.0103.00  
Kinesiology  B.S.  31.0505.00  
Management  B.B.A.  52.0201.00  
Marketing  B.B.A.  52.1401.00  
Mass Communication  B.A./B.S.  09.0102.00  
Mathematics  B.S.  27.0101.00  
Mechanical Engineering  B.S.M.E.  14.1901.00  
Music  B.M./B.A.  50.0901.00  
Nursing  B.S.N.  51.3801.00  



Political Science  B.A./B.S.  45.1001.00  
Psychology  B.A./B.S.  42.0101.00  
Social Sciences  B.A./B.S.  45.0101.00  
Social Work B.S.W. 44.0701.00 
Spanish  B.A.  16.0905.00  
Wellness   B.A.  51.0001.00  
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 MASTER’S DEGREES   

Program   Degree  CIP Code  
Art (Studio)   M.F.A.  50.0702.00  
Art   M.A.  50.0702.00  
Biology   M.S.  26.0101.00  
Biotechnology  M.S. 26.1201.00 
Business Administration   M.B.A.  52.0201.00  
Civil Engineering   M.S.C.E.  14.0801.00  
Chemistry  M.S. 40.0501.00 
Clinical Mental Health Counseling   M.A.  42.2803.00  
Clinical Psychology   M.S.  42.2801.00  
Communication   M.A.  09.0100.00  
Computer Science   M.S.  11.0101.00  
Criminal Justice   M.S.  43.0104.00  
Curriculum and Instruction   M.Ed.  13.0301.00  
Cyber Security and Data Analytics  M.S. 11.1003.00 
Educational Leadership   M.Ed.  13.0401.00  
Electrical Engineering   M.S.E.E.  14.1001.00  
Engineering Leadership  M.S. 15.1501.00 
English   M.A.  23.0101.00  
Finance *   M.S. 27.0305.00 
Health Administration  M.H.A. 51.2211.00 
Health Sciences   M.S.  51.0000.00  
History   M.A.  54.0101.00  
Human Resource Development   M.S.  52.1005.00  
Industrial Management   M.S.  15.1501.00  



Informatics, Quality and Safety  M.S.N. 51.2706.00 
Kinesiology   M.S.  31.0505.00  
Marketing Insights ^  M.S. 52.1401.00 
Mathematics   M.S.  27.0101.00  
Mechanical Engineering   M.S.M.E.  14.1901.00  
Nursing - Administration  
Nursing - Education  
Nursing - Family Nurse Practitioner  

 M.S.N.  51.3802.00  
51.3203.00  
51.3805.00  

Occupational Therapy  M.O.T. 51.2306.00 
Political Science   M.A.  45.1001.00  
Professional Accountancy  M.S.  30.7104.00 
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse 
Practitioner 

 M.S.N. 51.3810.00 

Public Administration   M.P.A.  44.0401.00  
Public Health  M.P.H. 51.2201.00 
Reading   M.Ed.  13.1315.00  
School Counseling   M.A.  42.2805.00  
Special Education   M.Ed.  13.1001.00  
Speech Language Pathology *  M.S. 51.0203.00 

  
^ Program begins Spring 2025 
* Program begins Fall 2025                          Revised 12/2024 
 

 DOCTORAL DEGREES   

Program   Degree  CIP Code  
Clinical Psychology  Ph.D. 42.2801.00 
Human Resource Development   Ph.D.  52.1005.00  
Integrated Biomedical Sciences *  Ph.D. 26.0102.00 
Medicine  M.D. 51.1201.00 
Nurse Anesthesia *  D.N.P. 51.3804.00 
Nursing   Ph.D.  51.3808.00  
Nursing    D.N.P.  51.3818.00  
Pharmacy   Pharm.D.  51.2001.00  
School Improvement  Ed.D. 13.0401.00 

 
* Program begins Fall 2025                         Revised 12/2024 

 


